Form 080/01
Complimentary Reference Material
This PDF has been made available as a complimentary service for you to assist in
evaluating this model for your testing requirements.
TMG offers a wide range of test equipment solutions, from renting short to long
term, buying refurbished and purchasing new.  Financing options, such as
Financial Rental, and Leasing are also available on application.
TMG will assist if you are unsure whether this model will suit your requirements.

1) With carrying handle.
14
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Base unit
Cable and Antenna Analyzer, 100 kHz to 3.6 GHz R&S®ZVH4 1309.6800.24
Cable and Antenna Analyzer, 100 kHz to 8 GHz R&S®ZVH8 1309.6800.28
Accessories supplied
Li-ion battery pack (4.5 Ah), USB cable, LAN cable, plug-in power supply, CD-ROM with R&S®ZVHView software and documentation, quick start guide
Software options (usually via software license)
Spectrum Analysis Application R&S®ZVH-K1 1309.6823.02
Power Meter Measurement Application, R&S®FSH-Zx power sensors or
R&S®NRP-Zx power sensors + R&S®NRP-Z4 required
R&S®ZVH-K9 1309.6852.02
Spectrogram Measurement Application R&S®ZVH-K14 1309.7007.02
Transmission Measurement Application R&S®ZVH-K39 1309.6830.02
Remote Control via USB or LAN Application R&S®ZVH-K40 1309.7013.02
Accessories
RF Cable (length 1 m), N male/N female connectors for R&S®FSH-K41 option,
DC to 8 GHz
R&S®FSH-Z320 1309.6600.00
RF Cable (length 3 m), N male/N female connectors for R&S®FSH-K41 option,
DC to 8 GHz
R&S®FSH-Z321 1309.6617.00
Combined Open/Short/50 Ω Load Calibration Standard, for calibrating the
VSWR and DTF measurements, DC to 3.6 GHz
R&S®FSH-Z29 1300.7510.03
Combined Open/Short/50 Ω Load Calibration Standard, for calibrating the
VSWR and DTF measurements, DC to 8 GHz
R&S®FSH-Z28 1300.7810.03
Matching Pad, 50 Ω/75 Ω, bidirectional, 0 Hz to 2.7 GHz, N female/N male
connectors, load capacity 2 W, series resistor 25 Ω
R&S®RAZ 0358.5714.02
Matching Pad, 50 Ω/75 Ω, bidirectional, 0 Hz to 2.7 GHz, N female/N male
connectors, load capacity 2 W, L section
R&S®RAM 0358.5414.02
Matching Pad, 50 Ω/75 Ω, bidirectional, 0 Hz to 1 GHz, BNC female/N male
connectors, load capacity 1 W
R&S®FSH-Z38 1300.7740.02
Li-Ion Battery Pack, 4.5 Ah R&S®HA-Z204 1309.6130.00
Li-Ion Battery Pack, 6.75 Ah R&S®HA-Z206 1309.6146.00
Battery Charger for Li-ion battery pack, 4.5 Ah/6.75 Ah 1) R&S®HA-Z203 1309.6123.00
12 V Car Adapter R&S®HA-Z202 1309.6117.00
Soft Carrying Bag (W × H × D: 260 mm × 360 mm × 280 mm) R&S®HA-Z220 1309.6175.00
Hard Case R&S®HA-Z221 1309.6181.00
Carrying Holster including chest harness and rain cover R&S®HA-Z222 1309.6198.00
SD Memory Card, 2 Gbyte R&S®HA-Z232 1309.6223.00
GPS Receiver R&S®HA-Z240 1309.6700.03
Spare USB Cable R&S®HA-Z211 1309.6169.00
Spare LAN Cable R&S®HA-Z210 1309.6152.00
Spare AC Power Supply R&S®HA-Z201 1309.6100.00
Power sensors supported by the R&S®ZVH-K9 option (average power measurement)
Power Sensor, 200 pW to 200 mW, 10 MHz to 8 GHz R&S®FSH-Z1 1155.4505.02
Power Sensor, 200 pW to 200 mW, 10 MHz to 18 GHz R&S®FSH-Z18 1165.1909.02
Directional Power Sensor, 30 mW to 300 mW, 25 MHz to 1 GHz R&S®FSH-Z14 1120.6001.02
Directional Power Sensor, 30 mW to 300 W, 200 MHz to 4 GHz R&S®FSH-Z44 1165.2305.02
USB Adapter Cable for R&S FSH-Z1/-Z18, length 1.8 m R&S FSH-Z101 1164.6242.02
USB Adapter Cable for R&S®FSH-Z14/-Z44, length 1.8 m R&S®FSH-Z144 1145.5909.02
Universal Power Sensor 2), 200 pW to 200 mW, 10 MHz to 8 GHz R&S®NRP-Z11 1138.3004.02